## Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

## This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company CHESTER A AYRES, D.V.M., A PROFESSIONAL

SERVICE CORPORATION

**Company ID** 0196020.09.99999 **Date Filed** 7/8/2008 2:54:31 PM

**Fee** \$15.00

## Principal Office Registered Agent

15 AMBER WAY STE 101 CHESTER A. AYRES, D.V.M. HAZARD, KY 41701 849 KY. BLVD.

HAZARD, KY 41701

**Officers** 

President Chester A Ayres 15 AMBER WAY STE 101,HAZARD,KY 41701 Secretary Janet C Ayres 15 AMBER WAY STE 101,HAZARD,KY 41701

**Directors** 

Director Janet C AYRES 15 AMBER WAY STE 101, HAZARD, KY 41701

**Shareholders** 

Shareholder Chester A Ayres 15 AMBER WAY STE 101, HAZARD, KY 41701

**Signatures** 

Signature Janet C. Ayres Title Secretary